ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23 UG Sem.- VI & VIII

(Even Semester 01 Feb 2023 to 23 Jun 2023)

Sr. Particulars Date Day
No.
1 Commencement of Classes 27 Feb 2023 Monday
Display of Fortnight Attendance by CC W
2 and HOD with indication of defaulter 15 March 2023 Wednesday
on Notice board
3 Assignment No.01 based on Completed 21 March 2023 Tuesday
Syllabus
Unit Test-01 based on 25% syllabus 27-03-2023 Monday
4 28-03-2023 Tuesday
29-03-2023 Wednesday
Display of first Month Attendance &
5 Test - 01 Marks by CC and HOD with 31-03-2023 Friday
indication of defaulter on Notice board
31-03-2023 Thursday
6 TUL-TECH 01-04-2023 Friday
Display of Fortnight Attendance by CC
7 and HOD with indication of defaulter 15-04-2023 Saturday
on Notice board
g Assignment No.02 based on Completed 15-04-2023 Saturday
Syllabus
20-04-2023 Thursday
Mid Semester Examinations(based on 21-04-2023 Friday
9 50% syllabus) 24-04-2023 Monday
25-04-2023 Tuesday
26-04-2023 Wednesday
10 First on line Feed Back of Students 26-04-2023 Wednesday
11 Parent Meet in the Department 29-04-2023 Saturday
Display of Second Month Attendance
1 & Mid Semester Examination Marks by 29-04-2023 Saturday

CC and HOD with indication of
defaulter
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23 UG Sem.- VI & VIII

(Even Semester 01 Feb 2023 to 23 Jun 2023 )

( Sr. Particulars Date Day ]
No.
13 Asmgnrgent No0.03 based on completed 09-05-2023 Tiesiay
Syllabus
Display of Fortnight Attendance by CC
14 and HOD with indication of defaulter 15-05-2023 Monday
on Notice board
Submission Schedule to be displayed in
2 b g 3
15 Practical hours of Regular Time Table 22 May ta 26 May 223 05 Days
End of classes (Completion of 100 %
Syllabus) 5 - 5
e Assignment No.04 based on 100% 26-013-2023 Friday
Syllabus
17 | Unit Test-02 based on completed 29-05-2023 Monday
syllabus 30-05-2023 Tuesday
31-05-2023 Wednesday
18 Second on line Feed Back of Students 31-05-2023 Wednesday
Display of Final Attendance & Test -02
19 Marks by CC and HOD with indication 01-06-2023 Thursday
of defaulter
Final Detained Student list To be )
20 displayed on department Notice Board BlUea0 Thursday
21 Practical/Project/Seminar Examinations 01 Dec to 03 Dec 2023 03 Days
- ’7"7 ’7’7
22 End Semester Examination 12 June 226; 3to ol i 11 days
23 Commencement of Classes for Next 17July 2023 Monday
Semester
TPO Activities, Industrial Visits, Field Visits, Expert Talks, Invited Talks, Value
E ok Added programs, Club Activities to be arranged by Depts. on Saturday or Holidays
Prepare Dept Level Activity calendar and display on dept notice board.
ACADE O-ORDINATOR PRINCIPAL

5, S.T.B.College Of Engg.Tuljapur

PRINCIPAL
8 T8. College of Engg, Tuljapur




